Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

Uriin
128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/128G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P2TBM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP2KGM28H)

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P4060VP2TBM28H)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K2T04G8 2TB
Gendx4 62

Marka

Hilevel

Intenso

Pny

Pny

Patriot

Patriot

Intenso

Patriot

Kioxia

Kingston

wd

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

10,17 USD

10,56 USD

14,52 USD

52,80 USD

100,10
usb

104,50
usb

106,70
usb

110,00
usb

116,60
usb

119,90
usb

122,10
usb

130,90
usb



2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002TOC101)

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
VO9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E2TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIP2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P2TOCW (Resmi
Distributor Garantili)

Apacer AP2TBAS2280F4-1 2TB 12000/11800 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Patriot P220 128GB 550/480MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205128G25)

Patriot P300 128GB 1600/600MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P128GM28)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Kioxia

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

144,65
usb

145,20
usb

148,50
usb

150,70
usb

179,30
usb

182,49
usb

202,40
usb

206,80
usb

226,60
usb

305,80

usb

12,10 USD

13,53 USD

14,30 USD

19,25 USD



WD Blue
SASI0.
snm

{7741

E F

WD Green
s

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0OC SSD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Transcend 115S 2TB 3200/1900MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS2TMTE115S)

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4
2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FPE0O2TOC611)

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2X0E SSD

Wd

Wd

Wd

Patriot

Hilevel

Transcend

Team

Team

Hilevel

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

27,22 USD

29,15 USD

53,35 USD

96,80 USD

98,89 USD

105,32
usb

110,00
usb

111,10
usb

126,50
usb

141,90
usb

150,70
usb

151,80
usb

191,40
usb



